



03-02-2015

J.S.B Industries, Inc.

3.6 OZ. WG BRAN MUFFINS

ITEM #	CASE UPC BARCODE	CASE PACK	SHELF & FREEZER LIFE
05123	1003354705123	48-3.6 oz. 8-6 pack	7 Days Wrapped, Frozen 365 Days

APPEARANCE



ALLERGENS

CONTAINS WHEAT, SOY, EGG, MILK

SHIPPING INFORMATION

NET WEIGHT (LBS): 10.8
GROSS WEIGHT (LBS): 11.6
CASE CUBE: 0.98
CASE DIMENSION (H"xW"xL"): 7.875 x 9.625 x 22.313
PALLET CT (Freezer 65"): 9 x 8 = 72
PALLET CT (Trucking 95"): 9 x 10 = 90

INGREDIENTS: Enriched flour (wheat flour malted barley flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, sugar, soybean oil, egg, cranberries, modified food starch, leavening (sodium bicarbonate, monocalcium phosphate, sodium aluminum phosphate), soy flour, walnuts, emulsifiers (polyglycerol esters, mono & diglycerides, sodium stearoyl lactylate), nonfat dry milk, dextrose, egg albumen, salt.

CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY, EGG, MILK, WALNUTS.

****Note: Made in a Peanut Free Facility**

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size 3.6 oz (102g)	
Servings Per Container 6	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 320	Calories from Fat 120
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 13g	20%
Saturated Fat 2g	11%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 40mg	13%
Sodium 360mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 46g	15%
Dietary Fiber 1g	5%
Sugars 23g	
Protein 6g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 4%	Iron 8%

Ann Luther
Quality Assurance